
 

Disco 2025 GP       Kausi 2024‐2025 
 
Pistetilanne sarjoittain toisen osakilpailun jälkeen 
 
 

Disco Dance champion duo aikuiset 1 

Vilma Virtanen & Anni Kalliala  15 

Ellen Virtanen & Erika Heikkilä  15 

Neea Visuri & Oona Kalliala  13 

Lyneth Hirvela & Tilda Vauramo  13 

Mirella Raita & Alina Olander  12 

Elisa Knuutila & Ida Peltola  12 

Verna Puro & Elsi Lahtinen  11 
 

Disco Dance champion duo juniorit 1 

Minttu Salmi & Tinja Jormakka  27 

Netta Hannikainen & Milja‐Sofia Karjalainen  15 

Selma Tähkävuori & Ilona Saarela  13 
 

Disco Dance champion duo juniorit 2 

Saaga Asunmaa & Neelia Halonen  28 

Essi Jokela & Ilona Suvanto  19 

Ava Heinikangas & Lyneth Hirvela  15 

Vienna Puro & Liina Piispanen  15 

Aamu‐Edith Hiltunen & Nea Pekkala  13 

Elin Casagrande & Lily Nyholm  12 

Olivia Mattila & Linda Hemling  12 

Veera Karjalainen & Aino Autio  11 

Nanni Näyhä & Nella Hannikainen  11 

Frida Leppä & Eerika Mäkelä  10 

Nanni Näyhä & Nella Hannikainen  9 

Stefania Viteritti & Inkeri Lope  8 
 

Disco Dance champion duo lapset 

Aurora Saarela & Alina Tissari  30 

Mea Vainio & Silvia Nyholm  13 

Hertta Asunmaa & Olga‐Liinu Arponen  12 
 

Disco Dance champion soolo nuoret 



 

Anni Kalliala  30 

Lydia Koskinen  25 

Emilia Rantakari  25 

Nelly Lehtonen  16 

Aina Kääriäinen  14 

Peppi Lehkosuo  12 

Erika Heikkilä  11 

Elle‐alina Tetri  10 

Sanni Åberg  10 

Mira Sirviö  10 

Kira Vapaavuori  10 

Ida Peltola  9 

Rachel Rafkin  9 

Oona Kalliala  8 

Jenna Toivanen  6 

Elisa Knuutila  6 

Emma Erkkonen  5 

Saara Myllykangas  5 

Ilinca Kultalahti  4 

Oona Liikanen  4 

Elsi Lahtinen  4 

Jenna Virta  4 

Sirina Puro  4 

Tilda Vauramo  3 

Neela Helemäki  2 

Anna Lazareva  2 

Neela Helemäki  2 
 

Disco Dance champion soolo aikuiset 

Ellen Virtanen  30 

Pinja Peltovako  23 

Vilma Virtanen  13 

Sara Rautiainen  13 

Verna Puro  12 

Martina Helin  11 
 

Disco Dance champion soolo juniorit 1 

Ilona Saarela  27 

Tinja Jormakka  23 

Minttu Salmi  20 

Ella Ryönänkoski  18 

Sofia Virtanen  15 

Netta Hannikainen  15 

Essi Jokela  14 

Ella Heinonen  13 



 

Selma Tähkävuori  13 

Emmi Mäkinen  11 

Elsa Meloni  9 

Lilianna Kaarlenkaski  3 

Lovisa Juhala  0 
 

Disco Dance champion soolo juniorit 2 

Ava Heinikangas  30 

Lyneth Hirvela  26 

Aino Autio  24 

Neea Visuri  19 

Helmi Mäki  17 

Tilda Kotilainen  14 

Saaga Asunmaa  13 

Neelia Halonen  12 

Lily Nyholm  11 

Eerika Mäkelä  10 

Nanni Näyhä  9 

Aada Halonen  8 

Veera Karjalainen  6 

Elin Casagrande  6 

Nella Hannikainen  5 

Oona Hakanpää  5 

Liina Piispanen  4 

Lara Juuti  4 

Ilona Suvanto  4 

Sanni Säteri  4 

Adelina Helin  4 

Lotta Räsänen  4 

Vienna Puro  4 

Cecilia Antikainen  4 

Emmaliina Törmä  4 

Linda Hemling  3 

Stefania Viteritti  2 

Inkeri Lope  2 

Adna Mujcinovic  2 

Olivia Mattila  2 

 

Disco Dance champion soolo lapset 

Aurora Saarela  25 

Elisa Virtanen  25 

Silvia Nyholm  24 

Lilli Lehtonen  22 

Noomi Karjalainen  16 



 

Olga‐Liinu Arponen  15 

Mea Vainio  15 

Alina Tissari  14 

Milka Hartikainen  11 

Matilda Linko  8 

Vilja Salo  6 

Hertta Asunmaa  6 
 

 


